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WELL TERMINATION RECORD 
This record is submitted in compliance with Section 184 of the Canada Oil and Gas Drilling Regulations. 

Well Name: AEC (West) Renaissance Carcajou 0-74 

Grid Area : 65 40', 128 00' 

Final Coordinates: 

Area: Carcajou (Ft.Good Hope) 

Field / Pool : Exploratory 

Lat: 6533' 48".06104" Interest Identifier: G L '389-

Drilling Unit: Rig #14 Elevations-KB/RT: 110.95m (ASL) 

Long: 128"', '3' 5' ~ tas 9~ 
GUSeafloor: 106. 95m 

Spud Date: February 23/00 R.R. : March 11/00 Total Depth: 748m 

0.0. (mm) Weight (kg/m) Grade Depth Set (m KB) Cement (m3
) 

406.4 

244.5 53.57 

177.8 34.2 

114.3 14.1 

J-55 

J-55 

J-55 

30.5 

130 

465 

760 

1.5 

8 

10 

8.2 

PLUGGING PROGRAM 

Approval of the following program was obtained by (person) 

from (person) Andy Graw 

by means of a written request 

Cores: 

Type of Plug 

Single 

Single 

Interval (m KB) 

10m - Om 

568m - 555m 

Lost Circulation/Overpressure Zones: 

Equipment left on Seafloor (Describe): 

Provision for Re-entry (Describe and attach sketch): 

Type: 

Other Downhole Completion/Suspension Equipment: 

Stephen J. Holyoake 

of the National Energy Board 

on March 30, 2000. 

Felt 

Not required 

Not required 

Intervals: 

.2 

.2 

Bridge plug set @ 568m, cement plug on top @ 555m. 

CERTIFICATION 

I certify on the basis of personal !5f0wledge of operations undertaken at the above named well that the above information is accurate. 

Signed: ~.:... -PJOl;.o. Title: Operations Engineer 

Name: Stephen J. Holyoake 

Company: AEC West 

Well Status 

Suspended n 

Completed n 

Abandoned IX 

Canada 
444 Seventh Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta T2P OX8 

444 Septieme Avenue S.-O. 

Acknowledged by: 

UWI: 300Q746540128000 

Date: July 27, 2000 

Chief Conservation Officer 
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